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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Kali Pitcock  12 Hays 15.97 16.30 q 2
 2 Ashlyn Parish  12 Hays 16.30 16.48 q 1
 3 Macy Mock  12 Dodge City 16.89 17.09 q 1
 4 Brianna Bradshaw  11 Dodge City 17.10 17.13 q 2
 5 Makayla Johnson  11 Great Bend 18.03 17.78 q 1
 6 Mollie Banks  09 Great Bend 18.49 17.85 q 1
 7 Adanna Okere  10 Manhattan 17.36 18.28 q 2
 8 Ty'kayius Roberson  10 Manhattan 18.70 18.50 2
 9 Ali Delort  10 Manhattan 18.90 20.37 1

 
Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kali Pitcock  12 Hays 16.30 16.43  
82 Macy Mock  12 Dodge City 17.09 16.50  
63 Ashlyn Parish  12 Hays 16.48 16.51  
44 Brianna Bradshaw  11 Dodge City 17.13 16.60  
25 Adanna Okere  10 Manhattan 18.28 17.43  
16 Mollie Banks  09 Great Bend 17.85 17.97  
 7 Makayla Johnson  11 Great Bend 17.78 18.15  

 
Event 2  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Edwin Sobalvarro  12 Liberal 15.50 15.70 q 2
 2 maddux winter  11 Hays 15.80 16.18 q 1
 3 Josh Stapleton  12 Dodge City 16.77 16.63 q 1
 4 Jeffery Muiruri  11 Great Bend 17.42 16.78 q 2
 5 Noah Williams  11 Dodge City 16.55 16.98 q 1
 6 Jalen Gifford  11 Dodge City 16.89 17.08 q 1
 7 Ryan Doll  11 Liberal 17.64 17.24 q 2
 8 Michael Ringo  11 Great Bend 17.53 1
 9 Mason Sateren  11 Great Bend 17.94 18.17 1
 10 Rudy Gearhart  09 Hoisington 17.71 18.24 1
 11 Tyler Walker  12 Hoisington 19.00 19.36 2
 12 Jesus Delatorre  10 Liberal 19.00 20.47 2
 13 Hunter Butler  10 Liberal 20.07 21.08 1
 --- Jamell Richardson  11 Manhattan 16.55 FS 2

 
Event 2  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Edwin Sobalvarro  12 Liberal 15.70 15.44  
82 maddux winter  11 Hays 16.18 15.97  
63 Noah Williams  11 Dodge City 16.98 16.61  
44 Josh Stapleton  12 Dodge City 16.63 16.67  
25 Jalen Gifford  11 Dodge City 17.08 17.00  
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 2  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

16 Ryan Doll  11 Liberal 17.24 17.28  
 7 Jeffery Muiruri  11 Great Bend 16.78 17.67  

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Sha'tyria Banks  09 Manhattan 13.04 12.80 q 2
 2 Brekk Flax  11 Dodge City 12.90 12.84 q 3
 3 LaCora Bryant  09 Great Bend 12.97 13.11 q 1
 4 Kali Pitcock  12 Hays 12.90 13.12 q 1
 5 Lexi Sanders  12 Hoisington 12.90 13.16 q 2
 6 Temetris Johnson  10 Manhattan 13.09 13.22 q 3
 7 Mikela Robinson  10 Manhattan 13.21 13.46 q 3
 8 Isis Kelly  09 Manhattan 13.50 13.51 1
 9 Makayla Johnson  11 Great Bend 13.34 13.62 2
 10 Ayanna Page  10 Dodge City 13.77 13.77 3
 11 Lesly Guerrero  12 Dodge City 14.83 13.89 3
 12 Abril Rayo  11 Dodge City 13.97 13.90 1
 13 Lacey Elkins  11 Hays 13.94 1
 14 Emily Hammond  11 Hoisington 13.50 14.03 1
 15 Jaci Schremmer  09 Hoisington 13.62 14.06 3
 16 Kelsi Nuss  09 Hoisington 13.60 14.10 2
 17 Stevee Nily  12 Great Bend 13.90 14.12 2
 18 Mikayla Koerner  09 Hays 14.12 2
 19 Elizabeth Luebbers  09 Liberal 14.90 14.31 2
 20 Baleigh Fry  09 Great Bend 14.15 14.34 2
 21 Gaby Amparan  11 Liberal 14.00 14.35 1
 22 Katie Franz  11 Liberal 14.90 14.55 1
 23 Lynn Jamison  09 Liberal 14.90 15.94 3

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brekk Flax  11 Dodge City 12.84 12.50  
82 Sha'tyria Banks  09 Manhattan 12.80 12.87  
63 Kali Pitcock  12 Hays 13.12 12.99  
44 LaCora Bryant  09 Great Bend 13.11 13.11  
25 Lexi Sanders  12 Hoisington 13.16 13.13  
16 Temetris Johnson  10 Manhattan 13.22 13.23  
 7 Mikela Robinson  10 Manhattan 13.46 13.49  

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Ty Yager  12 Great Bend 11.16 11.35 q 3
 2 Dusty Torres  09 Liberal 11.30 11.45 q 2
 3 Cal Marshall  10 Great Bend 11.78 11.65 q 2
 4 Mark Adams  11 Dodge City 11.79 11.66 q 1
 5 Payson Hatfield  10 Dodge City 11.69 11.69 q 3
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Juan Gomez  09 Dodge City 11.96 11.73 q 1
 7 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 11.76 11.78 q 3
 8 dylan flegler  10 Hays 12.08 11.80 2
 9 Adrian Falk  12 Great Bend 11.34 12.00 1
 10 Jarrod Carroll  12 Liberal 11.60 12.04 1
 11 Brandon Ball  12 Hoisington 11.60 12.09 2
 12 Caden Walters  11 Dodge City 12.40 12.20 3
 13 kholton meyers  10 Hays 12.64 12.37 1
 14 Ben Schneider  10 Hoisington 12.40 12.62 2
 15 Eric Barrett  09 Hoisington 12.10 12.94 3
 16 Chandler Morlen  11 Liberal 13.00 13.29 1

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Ty Yager  12 Great Bend 11.35 11.38  
82 Dusty Torres  09 Liberal 11.45 11.38  
63 Mark Adams  11 Dodge City 11.66 11.56  
44 Cal Marshall  10 Great Bend 11.65 11.65  
25 Payson Hatfield  10 Dodge City 11.69 11.66  
16 Juan Gomez  09 Dodge City 11.73 11.82  
 7 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 11.78 11.88  

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Brekk Flax  11 Dodge City 26.40 26.75 q 4
 2 Sha'tyria Banks  09 Manhattan 26.50 27.34 q 3
 3 Temetris Johnson  10 Manhattan 26.68 27.55 q 2
 4 LaCora Bryant  09 Great Bend 29.06 27.61 q 1
 5 Isis Kelly  09 Manhattan 27.50 28.38 q 1
 6 Mikela Robinson  10 Manhattan 27.88 28.55 q 1
 7 mariah haley  12 Hays 28.28 28.56 q 2
 8 Ayanna Page  10 Dodge City 28.54 28.86 3
 9 Abril Rayo  11 Dodge City 28.54 28.87 4
 10 Tia Bradshaw  10 Dodge City 30.00 29.14 3
 11 sydney sulzman  10 Hays 28.59 29.16 4
 12 Katherine Covert  11 Liberal 29.00 29.25 2
 13 Lacey Elkins  11 Hays 29.32 2
 14 Shelby Tracy  11 Great Bend 29.31 29.61 1
 15 Baleigh Fry  09 Great Bend 28.99 29.82 3
 16 Bailie Garcia  09 Liberal 29.50 30.05 2
 17 Jaci Schremmer  09 Hoisington 31.00 30.13 1
 18 Vickie Donetz  10 Hoisington 30.00 30.19 4
 19 Mikayla Koerner  09 Hays 30.46 1
 20 Katie Franz  11 Liberal 30.00 30.59 2
 21 Stevee Nily  12 Great Bend 29.80 30.65 4
 22 Ali Lucero  09 Liberal 29.50 30.97 3
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brekk Flax  11 Dodge City 26.75 26.51  
82 Temetris Johnson  10 Manhattan 27.55 27.60  
63 Sha'tyria Banks  09 Manhattan 27.34 27.85  
44 LaCora Bryant  09 Great Bend 27.61 28.19  
25 Mikela Robinson  10 Manhattan 28.55 28.29  
16 mariah haley  12 Hays 28.56 29.08  
 7 Isis Kelly  09 Manhattan 28.38 29.63  

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Top 7 Advance by Time

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Antonio Carrasco  12 Great Bend 23.10 23.00 q 3
 2 Cal Marshall  10 Great Bend 23.98 23.47 q 2
 3 Payson Hatfield  10 Dodge City 24.17 24.00 q 3
 4 Jarrod Carroll  12 Liberal 23.50 24.13 q 1
 5 Chris Martin  12 Manhattan 23.20 24.14 q 2
 5 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 23.80 24.14 q 1
 7 dylan flegler  10 Hays 24.80 24.16 q 1
 8 Kyler Thompson  12 Liberal 24.10 24.16 3
 9 Trey Hurd  10 Great Bend 25.81 24.41 2
 10 Luis Marino  11 Dodge City 25.41 24.83 2
 11 kholton meyers  10 Hays 25.60 25.42 3
 12 Andy Ortiz  12 Liberal 25.29 25.52 1
 13 Jesus Esparza  12 Dodge City 25.95 2
 14 Chandler Morlen  11 Liberal 26.00 27.33 1
 15 Eric Barrett  09 Hoisington 25.70 27.43 3

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Chris Martin  12 Manhattan 24.14 23.23  
82 Jarrod Carroll  12 Liberal 24.13 24.21  
63 Cal Marshall  10 Great Bend 23.47 24.30  
44 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 24.14 24.37  
25 dylan flegler  10 Hays 24.16 24.37  
16 Payson Hatfield  10 Dodge City 24.00 24.93  
 --- Antonio Carrasco  12 Great Bend 23.00 DNF  

 
Event 7  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Dodge City     A 10:09.06 10:09.60  
1) Jessie Harshberger 11 2) Sydney Foster 09 3) Mariela Aldaba 11 4) Alondra Romo 12

82 Hays     A 10:18.74 10:23.07  
1) Summer Smith 12 2) marie revles 10 3) Haley George 11 4) Courtney Green 11

63 Great Bend     A 10:36.64 10:27.14  
1) Mariah Stein 12 2) Karen Razo 10 3) Mary Williams 12 4) Kaylan Lagerman 11

44 Liberal     A 10:45.00 10:38.91  
1) Camryn Slatten 10 2) Yanelly Jurado 10 3) Tania Minjarez 11 4) Kelsey Ramsey 10
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

25 Manhattan     A 9:59.24 10:39.28  
1) Taylor Efurd 12 2) Michelle Kurilla 09 3) Joy Gruenbacher 09 4) Mackenzie Gwinner 11

 
Event 8  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Great Bend     A 8:35.77 8:33.57  
1) Eric Vazquez 10 2) Isaiah Davis 10 3) Quinton Elliott 11 4) Mason YellowWolf 10

82 Liberal     A 8:38.33 8:33.64  
1) Ivan Aleman 12 2) Mershek Wiltshire 12 3) Greg McClurg 11 4) Alex Chance 11

63 Manhattan     A 8:40.00 8:38.10  
1) Brandon Religa 11 2) Chris Martin 12 3) Isaiah Koppes 12 4) Peter Gruenbacher 11

44 Hays     A 9:15.00 9:27.27  
1) Ross Hatten 11 2) ryan fort 10 3) Caden Cunningham 10 4) Dylan schmidt 12

 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Coral Neave  10 Dodge City 5:59.70 5:50.03  
82 Rylie Koester  11 Hoisington 5:51.00 5:51.07  
63 America Garica  10 Dodge City 5:59.70 5:51.12  
44 Yanelly Jurado  10 Liberal 5:55.07 6:03.30  
25 Haley George  11 Hays 5:53.00 6:04.71  
16 Mariah Stein  12 Great Bend 5:58.80 6:06.34  
 7 Karen Razo  10 Great Bend 6:08.75 6:10.70  
 8 Saw Ahmara  10 Liberal 5:55.00 6:11.30  
 9 Maria Gonzalez  11 Dodge City 6:15.00 6:12.92  
 10 Tania Minjarez  11 Liberal 6:00.00 6:15.49  
 11 Bella Rodriguez  10 Dodge City 6:20.31 6:18.61  
 12 alyssa bryant  10 Hays 6:23.57  
 13 Chloe Alling  10 Liberal 6:15.00 6:25.22  
 14 Jenna Luebbers  12 Hays 6:47.80  
 15 Aly Claiborn  11 Hays 7:06.00 6:59.98  

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Marcelo Cruz  10 Dodge City 4:50.21 4:37.42  
82 Kerby Depenbusch  09 Great Bend 4:37.71 4:38.64  
63 Obed Quintana  12 Liberal 4:37.33 4:45.33  
44 Edgar Moreno  10 Liberal 4:49.94 4:51.45  
25 Logan Logback  09 Manhattan 4:50.00 4:51.69  
16 Alejandro Ultreras  10 Dodge City 5:02.74 4:52.32  
 7 Eric Vazquez  10 Great Bend 5:04.62 4:52.38  
 8 Juan Beltran  10 Liberal 5:08.00 4:57.60  
 9 Ethan Levine Manhattan 4:58.39  
 10 John Neri  12 Dodge City 5:05.65 5:00.83  
 11 Greg McClurg  11 Liberal 4:56.96 5:00.84  
 12 Armando Jaquez  10 Great Bend 5:30.00 5:02.92  
 13 Nick Mignano  10 Manhattan 5:05.74  
 14 Dylan schmidt  12 Hays 5:01.00 5:08.52  
 15 Earving Morales  11 Great Bend 5:02.31 5:17.15  
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 16 Landon Harmon  12 Hoisington 5:30.00 5:36.39  
 17 Tanner Cassity  09 Hoisington 5:24.00 5:41.58  
 --- alex tinkle  10 Hays DNF  

 
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Manhattan     A 50.80 51.35  
1) Mikela Robinson 10 2) Sha'tyria Banks 09 3) Isis Kelly 09 4) Temetris Johnson 10

82 Hays     A 52.39 52.33  
1) sydney sulzman 10 2) mariah haley 12 3) Kali Pitcock 12 4) Lexi Summers 12

63 Hoisington     A 52.20 52.55  
1) Abbi Demel 12 2) Emily Hammond 11 3) Lexi Sanders 12 4) Melissa Stout 11

44 Dodge City     A 52.00 52.57  
1) Ayanna Page 10 2) Abril Rayo 11 3) Macy Mock 12 4) Brekk Flax 11

25 Great Bend     A 55.97 54.00  
1) Mollie Banks 09 2) LaCora Bryant 09 3) Makayla Johnson 11 4) Shelby Tracy 11

 6 Liberal     A 56.00 54.91  
1) Katie Franz 11 2) Gaby Amparan 11 3) Katherine Covert 11 4) Bailie Garcia 09

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Dodge City     A 44.33 44.31  
1) Mark Adams 11 2) Brandon Chavez 11 3) Juan Gomez 09 4) Tyler Trent 11

82 Great Bend     A 44.57 44.34  
1) Cal Marshall 10 2) Antonio Carrasco 12 3) Ty Yager 12 4) Trey Hurd 10

63 Manhattan     A 44.50 44.82  
1) Tanavious Richardson 12 2) Kaden Frasier 12 3) Chris Martin 12 4) Mike Settembrino 12

44 Liberal     A 45.00 46.23  
1) Edwin Sobalvarro 12 2) Kyler Thompson 12 3) Mershek Wiltshire 12 4) Jarrod Carroll 12

25 Hays     A 46.41 46.61  
1) kholton meyers 10 2) Isahiah Blackmon 11 3) Ethan Nunnery 09 4) dylan flegler 10

 6 Hoisington     A 47.00 48.86  
1) Chrstopher Ball 09 2) Rudy Gearhart 09 3) Zade Sanders 11 4) Ben Schneider 10

 
Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Camryn Dunekack  09 Great Bend 1:00.75 1:01.69 3
82 Summer Smith  12 Hays 1:04.31 1
63 Taylor Efurd  12 Manhattan 1:02.16 1:04.69 3
44 Lesly Guerrero  12 Dodge City 1:05.40 1:05.08 3
25 Alexis Gallegos  12 Dodge City 1:06.83 1:05.13 2
16 Margaret Mankin  10 Manhattan 1:05.70 1:05.38 3
 7 Macy Moyers  10 Great Bend 1:05.03 1:05.56 3
 8 Gaby Amparan  11 Liberal 1:05.89 1:05.69 2
 9 Madison Johnson  10 Manhattan 1:06.64 1:06.29 2
 10 Baleigh Fry  09 Great Bend 1:06.65 1:07.56 2
 11 hannah pfannenstiel  10 Hays 1:05.00 1:07.64 3
 12 Courtney Green  11 Hays 1:07.69 1
 13 sydney sulzman  10 Hays 1:06.20 1:09.66 2
 14 Emily Hammond  11 Hoisington 1:05.50 1:10.20 3
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 15 Ayanna Page  10 Dodge City 1:09.62 1:10.56 1
 16 Katherine Covert  11 Liberal 1:07.00 1:11.27 2
 17 Elizabeth Luebbers  09 Liberal 1:09.00 1:12.16 1

 
Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Antonio Carrasco  12 Great Bend 49.87 49.87 2
82 Dusty Torres  09 Liberal 52.00 52.92 2
63 Mershek Wiltshire  12 Liberal 52.97 53.53 2
44 Brenner Donovan  10 Hoisington 53.70 54.89 2
25 Mason YellowWolf  10 Great Bend 54.86 55.29 1
16 Noah Williams  11 Dodge City 52.16 56.31 2
 7 Andy Ortiz  12 Liberal 56.00 56.75 1
 8 Austin Telck  11 Manhattan 54.70 56.99 1
 9 Juan Gomez  09 Dodge City 53.25 58.08 2
 10 Mark Adams  11 Dodge City 53.23 58.80 2
 11 Kyler Merten  09 Great Bend 1:00.71 1

 
Event 17  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Abbi Demel  12 Hoisington 47.50 47.46 2
82 Ashlyn Parish  12 Hays 49.52 49.60 2
63 Brianna Bradshaw  11 Dodge City 49.00 49.72 2
44 Adanna Okere  10 Manhattan 23.07 51.08 2
25 Sydney Foster  09 Dodge City 51.60 51.49 2
16 Macy Mock  12 Dodge City 51.50 51.65 2
 7 Ty'kayius Roberson  10 Manhattan 54.43 53.19 1
 8 Kelsi Nuss  09 Hoisington 52.00 55.35 2
 9 Mollie Banks  09 Great Bend 55.23 56.05 1
 10 Makayla Johnson  11 Great Bend 55.72 56.68 1

 
Event 18  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Edwin Sobalvarro  12 Liberal 39.44 40.76 3
82 Ty Yager  12 Great Bend 42.27 42.95 3
63 Jeffery Muiruri  11 Great Bend 42.21 43.43 3
44 maddux winter  11 Hays 43.50 44.10 2
25 Jonathan Ball  10 Hoisington 41.80 44.27 3
16 Jalen Gifford  11 Dodge City 42.82 44.27 3
 7 Michael Ringo  11 Great Bend 44.41 1
 8 Mason Sateren  11 Great Bend 44.22 44.70 2
 9 Jamell Richardson  11 Manhattan 45.59 44.73 2
 10 Josh Stapleton  12 Dodge City 43.06 45.54 3
 11 Robby Carter  11 Dodge City 45.64 46.28 2
 12 Zade Sanders  11 Hoisington 45.00 46.65 2
 13 Rudy Gearhart  09 Hoisington 44.80 46.98 2
 14 Ryan Doll  11 Liberal 46.62 48.80 2
 15 Tyler Walker  12 Hoisington 50.86 49.70 1
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 16 Hunter Butler  10 Liberal 48.80 51.79 1
 17 Jesus Delatorre  10 Liberal 47.00 52.79 1

 
Event 19  Girls 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jessie Harshberger  11 Dodge City 2:29.50 2:26.75  
82 Kaylan Lagerman  11 Great Bend 2:28.85 2:30.45  
63 Alondra Romo  12 Dodge City 2:34.00 2:32.13  
44 marie revles  10 Hays 2:28.32 2:36.01  
25 Mariela Aldaba  11 Dodge City 2:40.62 2:37.85  
16 America Garica  10 Dodge City 2:40.72 2:39.88  
 7 Courtney Green  11 Hays 2:40.00 2:43.78  
 8 Mackenzie Gwinner  11 Manhattan 2:41.00 2:44.16  
 9 Mariah Stein  12 Great Bend 2:39.15 2:46.47  
 10 Chloe Alling  10 Liberal 2:42.00 2:48.26  
 11 Karen Razo  10 Great Bend 2:52.16 2:48.61  
 12 Rylie Koester  11 Hoisington 2:39.00 2:49.59  
 13 Karen Hernandez  10 Liberal 3:05.00 3:00.45  

 
Event 20  Boys 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Brandon Religa  11 Manhattan 1:59.88 2:05.14  
82 Juan Rodriguez  10 Liberal 2:05.21 2:05.46  
63 Felix Marquez  11 Dodge City 2:03.25 2:07.03  
44 Jerry Valdez  11 Liberal 2:08.74 2:07.79  
25 Luis Rodriguez  12 Dodge City 2:12.84 2:07.88  
16 Peter Gruenbacher  11 Manhattan 2:12.40 2:08.45  
 7 Eric Vazquez  10 Great Bend 2:08.55 2:09.03  
 8 Isaiah Davis  10 Great Bend 2:12.92 2:09.40  
 9 Quinton Elliott  11 Great Bend 2:12.33 2:10.90  
 10 Ivan Aleman  12 Liberal 2:09.73 2:11.41  
 11 Isaiah Koppes  12 Manhattan 2:05.70 2:11.90  
 12 Tony Staab  12 Hays 2:17.00 2:13.02  
 13 Alex Chance  11 Liberal 2:11.00 2:13.12  
 14 Jesus Esparza  12 Dodge City 2:17.62 2:14.12  
 15 Alex Martinez  11 Manhattan 2:20.54 2:14.62  
 16 ryan fort  10 Hays 2:22.00 2:22.76  
 17 Landon Harmon  12 Hoisington 2:30.00 2:36.33  
 18 Tanner Cassity  09 Hoisington 2:25.00 2:44.38  

 
Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Camryn Slatten  10 Liberal 12:10.00 12:12.77  
82 Joy Gruenbacher  09 Manhattan 12:57.82  
63 Coral Neave  10 Dodge City 13:39.10 13:11.08  
44 Kelsey Ramsey  10 Liberal 13:20.00 13:11.82  
25 Michelle Kurilla  09 Manhattan 13:23.81  
16 Melitza Ramirez  12 Dodge City 13:41.18 13:27.26  
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 21  Girls 3200 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 7 Alexis Jimenez  11 Dodge City 13:43.35 13:27.61  
 8 Marissa Ramirez  10 Dodge City 13:46.91 13:35.38  
 9 alyssa bryant  10 Hays 14:00.00 13:56.30  
 10 Karen Hernandez  10 Liberal 14:27.13 15:08.93  

 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kerby Depenbusch  09 Great Bend 10:09.90 10:08.37  
82 Marcelo Cruz  10 Dodge City 10:21.45 10:18.00  
63 Obed Quintana  12 Liberal 10:16.76 10:27.82  
44 Edgar Moreno  10 Liberal 10:27.79 10:37.43  
25 Logan Logback  09 Manhattan 11:24.00 10:39.36  
16 Alejandro Ultreras  10 Dodge City 10:49.61 10:43.19  
 7 Juan Beltran  10 Liberal 10:57.77 10:55.14  
 8 John Neri  12 Dodge City 10:57.10 10:55.18  
 9 Emilio Tovilla  11 Liberal 11:22.05 11:15.41  
 10 Armando Jaquez  10 Great Bend 11:05.19 11:21.05  
 11 Nick Mignano  10 Manhattan 11:37.37 11:24.20  
 12 Earving Morales  11 Great Bend 11:32.02 11:24.82  
 13 Caden Cunningham  10 Hays 11:15.00 11:26.17  
 14 Sam Morgan  11 Manhattan 11:15.00 11:28.37  
 15 alex tinkle  10 Hays 11:35.16  

 
Event 23  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Dodge City     A 4:11.80 4:13.13  
1) Alondra Romo 12 2) Sydney Foster 09 3) Alexis Gallegos 12 4) Jessie Harshberger 11

82 Hoisington     A 4:21.00 4:13.83  
1) Abbi Demel 12 2) Rylie Koester 11 3) Melissa Stout 11 4) Lexi Sanders 12

63 Great Bend     A 4:21.99 4:19.33  
1) Kaylan Lagerman 11 2) Baleigh Fry 09 3) Macy Moyers 10 4) Camryn Dunekack 09

44 Hays     A 4:26.00 4:22.92  
1) mariah haley 12 2) Summer Smith 12 3) hannah pfannenstiel 10 4) marie revles 10

25 Manhattan     A 4:23.00 4:29.55  
1) Taylor Efurd 12 2) Madison Johnson 10 3) Margaret Mankin 10 4) Ty'kayius Roberson 10

 6 Liberal     A 4:28.00 4:31.17  
1) Gaby Amparan 11 2) Katherine Covert 11 3) Bailie Garcia 09 4) Tania Minjarez 11

 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Liberal     A 3:28.53 3:27.94  
1) Edwin Sobalvarro 12 2) Mershek Wiltshire 12 3) Kyler Thompson 12 4) Dusty Torres 09

82 Manhattan     A 3:33.00 3:28.23  
1) Mike Settembrino 12 2) Tanavious Richardson 12 3) Brandon Religa 11 4) Chris Martin 12

63 Great Bend     A 3:29.76 3:35.72  
1) Jeffery Muiruri 11 2) Mason YellowWolf 10 3) Ty Yager 12 4) Antonio Carrasco 12

44 Dodge City     A 3:49.32 3:36.40  
1) Robby Carter 11 2) Tyler Trent 11 3) Brandon Chavez 11 4) Noah Williams 11

25 Hoisington     A 3:42.00 3:45.28  
1) Brandon Ball 12 2) Chrstopher Ball 09 3) Jonathan Ball 10 4) Brenner Donovan 10
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

 6 Hays     A 3:47.00 3:48.26  
1) kholton meyers 10 2) maddux winter 11 3) Isahiah Blackmon 11 4) dylan flegler 10

 
Event 125  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Sha'tyria Banks  09 Manhattan 5-02.00  1.57m
82 Jessie Harshberger  11 Dodge City 5-02.00  1.57m
63 Camryn Dunekack  09 Great Bend 5-02.00  1.57m
44 mariah haley  12 Hays 5-00.00  1.52m
25 Haley George  11 Hays 4-10.00  1.47m
16 Matty Mahan  12 Manhattan 4-10.00  1.47m
 7 Catie Laneve  12 Liberal 4-08.00  1.42m
 8 Erin Stephens  11 Dodge City 4-06.00  1.37m
 9 Mollie Banks  09 Great Bend 4-06.00  1.37m

 
Event 126  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Kaden Frasier  12 Manhattan 6-02.00  1.87m
82 Tom Haug  10 Manhattan 5-10.00  1.77m
63 Joshua Haus  10 Manhattan 5-10.00  1.77m
34 Tyler Trent  11 Dodge City 5-08.00  1.72m
34 Ryan Doll  11 Liberal 5-08.00  1.72m
16 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 5-08.00  1.72m
 7 shane berens  10 Hays 5-08.00  1.72m
 8 Tony Staab  12 Hays 5-04.00  1.62m
 --- Kyler Merten  09 Great Bend NH  
 --- Mark Adams  11 Dodge City NH  
 --- Isahiah Blackmon  11 Hays NH  

 
Event 127  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Kylie James  12 Manhattan 134-05 240.97m
82 Ja Chel Wood  12 Manhattan 116-02 235.40m
63 Tatyana Turner  11 Manhattan 111-11 234.11m
44 Megan Beseker  12 Liberal 100-10 230.73m
25 Jocelynn Pedigo  09 Hoisington 92-09 128.27m
16 Macey Steckel  09 Hays 90-10 227.68m
 7 Megan Larkin  11 Liberal 86-07 226.39m
 8 Audra Schmeidler  11 Hays 84-11 225.88m
 9 Alexis Gallegos  12 Dodge City 79-05 124.20m
 10 Victoria Connolly  12 Dodge City 78-02 123.82m
 11 Carley Shelton  10 Liberal 77-10 223.72m
 12 Paiton Winger  11 Dodge City 75-00 122.86m
 13 Carley Brack  09 Great Bend 72-08 122.14m
 14 Stephanie Paz  09 Liberal 67-01 120.44m
 15 Alexis Doonan  09 Hoisington 55-07 116.94m
 16 Taylor Hoffman  09 Great Bend 49-06 115.08m
 --- Kate Warren  10 Great Bend FOUL 2
 --- Alyissa Garcia  09 Great Bend FOUL 1
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results
 
Event 128  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Jayce Brack  12 Great Bend 167-04 251.00m
82 shane berens  10 Hays 149-08 245.61m
63 Brandon Hardwick  12 Hays 148-11 245.38m
44 Hayden Coker  12 Liberal 143-05 243.71m
25 Peyton Harris  12 Hays 143-00 243.58m
16 Joshua Haus  10 Manhattan 135-10 241.40m
 7 Zane Pierce  12 Great Bend 127-08 238.91m
 8 Colton Wagner  12 Manhattan 119-11 236.55m
 9 Brennan Tate  12 Dodge City 116-02 235.40m
 10 Max Trent  11 Dodge City 116-00 135.35m
 11 Alex Nguyen  10 Liberal 114-11 135.02m
 12 Kolby Sonday  12 Dodge City 110-05 133.65m
 13 Clayton Benson  12 Liberal 110-00 233.52m
 14 Seth Owen  12 Hoisington 109-07 133.40m
 15 Devin Boone  09 Great Bend 106-01 132.33m
 16 Omar Ruiz  11 Dodge City 103-10 131.64m
 17 Dustin Berens  11 Liberal 91-05 127.86m
 18 Alex Deist  11 Great Bend 75-04 122.96m
 19 Trevor Younger  10 Hoisington 71-09 121.86m

 
Event 129  Girls Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Carley Shelton  10 Liberal 118-01  35.99m
82 Mattison Schlaefli  12 Hays 115-10  35.30m
63 Abbi Demel  12 Hoisington 106-07  32.48m
44 Steph Garcia  11 Liberal 105-08  32.20m
25 Jocelynn Pedigo  09 Hoisington 85-10  26.16m
16 Erin Stephens  11 Dodge City 85-07  26.08m
 7 Tarrah Bammes  11 Manhattan 84-08  25.80m
 8 Megan Beseker  12 Liberal 80-08  24.58m
 9 Megan Larkin  11 Liberal 76-09  23.39m
 10 Jaime Hankins  10 Manhattan 76-02  23.21m
 11 Macey Steckel  09 Hays 75-05  22.98m
 12 Audra Schmeidler  11 Hays 72-00  21.94m
 12 Cara Unruh  10 Dodge City 72-00  21.94m

 
Event 130  Boys Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Joshua Haus  10 Manhattan 157-02 247.90m
82 Craig Dreiling  12 Hays 149-08 245.61m
63 Rex Heronemus  12 Liberal 146-05 244.62m
44 Payton Grant  11 Liberal 145-05 244.32m
25 Jake Gaughan  11 Hays 145-02 244.24m
16 Joseph Trujillo  12 Manhattan 129-04 239.42m
 7 Trenton Potter  11 Hays 129-02 239.37m
 8 Chrstopher Ball  09 Hoisington 126-02 138.45m
 8 Justin Denney  12 Great Bend 126-02 138.45m
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 130  Boys Javelin Throw)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 10 Seth Owen  12 Hoisington 121-05 137.00m
 11 Sam Witte  11 Great Bend 121-04 136.98m
 12 Zach Rodriguez  10 Dodge City 118-10 136.22m
 13 Andrew Morss  09 Great Bend 118-03 136.04m
 14 Mauricio Galan  10 Dodge City 117-02 235.71m
 15 Elicender Cartagena  11 Dodge City 116-06 235.50m
 16 Michael Reardon  11 Dodge City 106-04 132.41m
 17 Carlos Ramirez  11 Liberal 106-03 132.38m
 18 Arturo Ortega  12 Liberal 104-07 131.87m
 19 Kade Southard  11 Great Bend 100-04 130.58m

 
Event 131  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Isis Kelly  09 Manhattan 16-07.00  5.05m
82 Shelby Tracy  11 Great Bend 15-06.50  4.73m
63 Mikela Robinson  10 Manhattan 15-06.00  4.72m
44 Macy Mock  12 Dodge City 15-05.00  4.70m
25 Melissa Stout  11 Hoisington 15-01.50  4.61m
16 Erin Stephens  11 Dodge City 15-00.75  4.59m
 7 Lexi Summers  12 Hays 15-00.00  4.57m
 8 Ali Delort  10 Manhattan 14-07.00  4.44m
 9 Mikayla Koerner  09 Hays 14-05.00  4.39m
 10 Macy Moyers  10 Great Bend 13-08.25  4.17m
 11 Aubrey Downie  10 Manhattan 13-04.00  4.06m
 12 Jenna Luebbers  12 Hays 12-11.50  3.94m
 13 Jaci Schremmer  09 Hoisington 12-11.00  3.93m
 14 Kelsi Nuss  09 Hoisington 12-00.50  3.67m
 15 Kaylyn Maple  10 Dodge City 11-01.00  3.37m
 --- Tia Bradshaw  10 Dodge City FOUL  

 
Event 132  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Tyler Trent  11 Dodge City 22-11.50 26.99m
82 Kaden Frasier  12 Manhattan 21-08.50 26.61m
63 Juan Rodriguez  10 Liberal 20-07.50 26.28m
44 Adrian Falk  12 Great Bend 20-05.00 26.22m
25 Caden Walters  11 Dodge City 19-09.25 26.02m
16 Jamell Richardson  11 Manhattan 19-09.00 26.01m
 7 Noah Lackey  11 Liberal 19-07.00 15.96m
 8 Kyler Thompson  12 Liberal 19-00.25 25.79m
 9 Robby Carter  11 Dodge City 18-09.00 15.71m
 10 John Haug  10 Manhattan 18-07.00 25.66m
 11 Luis Marino  11 Dodge City 18-06.00 25.63m
 12 Isahiah Blackmon  11 Hays 18-05.50 25.62m
 12 Brenner Donovan  10 Hoisington 18-05.50 15.62m
 14 Ethan Nunnery  09 Hays 18-01.00 15.51m
 15 Alex Aguirre  11 Liberal 17-11.50 15.47m
 16 Brandon Ball  12 Hoisington 17-11.00 15.46m
 17 Trey Hurd  10 Great Bend 17-07.00 15.35m
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 132  Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 18 Caleb Bartlett  12 Great Bend 16-03.50 14.96m
 19 Eric Barrett  09 Hoisington 14-06.00 14.41m

 
Event 133  Girls Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Tia Bradshaw  10 Dodge City 35-02.50  10.73m
82 Madison Johnson  10 Manhattan 33-08.00  10.26m
63 Lexi Summers  12 Hays 33-00.00  10.05m
44 Melissa Stout  11 Hoisington 31-06.25  9.60m
25 Mikayla Lang  11 Great Bend 31-03.00  9.52m
16 Erin Stephens  11 Dodge City 30-02.25  9.20m
 7 Jaci Schremmer  09 Hoisington 29-03.25  8.92m
 8 Jenna Luebbers  12 Hays 28-06.00  8.68m
 9 Aubrey Downie  10 Manhattan 28-03.50  8.62m
 10 Macy Moyers  10 Great Bend 27-08.00  8.43m
 11 Mikayla Koerner  09 Hays 26-10.50  8.19m
 12 Vickie Donetz  10 Hoisington 25-08.00  7.82m

 
Event 134  Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Kaden Frasier  12 Manhattan 42-09.50  13.04m
82 Ethan Nunnery  09 Hays 41-06.50  12.66m
63 John Haug  10 Manhattan 41-02.00  12.54m
44 Jonathan Ball  10 Hoisington 41-00.00  12.49m
25 Luis Marino  11 Dodge City 40-07.00  12.36m
16 Brenner Donovan  10 Hoisington 39-02.50  11.95m
 7 Jamell Richardson  11 Manhattan 38-10.00  11.83m
 8 Noah Lackey  11 Liberal J38-10.00  11.83m
 9 Juan Rodriguez  10 Liberal 38-03.00  11.65m
 10 Adrian Falk  12 Great Bend 37-10.50  11.54m
 11 Noah Williams  11 Dodge City 35-08.50  10.88m
 12 Eric Barrett  09 Hoisington 35-05.50  10.80m
 13 Zane Gooding  10 Liberal 35-04.50  10.78m
 14 Kris Workman  09 Liberal 33-07.50  10.24m
 15 Robby Carter  11 Dodge City 33-00.00  10.05m
 16 Jack Williams  09 Hoisington 27-09.75  8.47m
 --- Caden Walters  11 Dodge City FOUL  

 
Event 135  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Audra Schmeidler  11 Hays 35-11.50 210.96m
82 Kylie James  12 Manhattan 35-08.50 210.88m
63 Rashida Davis  11 Liberal 34-02.00 210.41m
44 Carley Shelton  10 Liberal 33-07.50 210.24m
25 Victoria Connolly  12 Dodge City 33-00.00 110.05m
16 Megan Larkin  11 Liberal 32-00.50 29.76m
 7 Jocelynn Pedigo  09 Hoisington 31-07.00 29.62m
 8 Kate Warren  10 Great Bend 31-06.50 29.61m



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:52 PM  4/14/2015  Page 14

Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 135  Girls Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 9 Ja Chel Wood  12 Manhattan 30-07.00 29.32m
 10 Carley Brack  09 Great Bend 29-01.00 18.86m
 10 Tatyana Turner  11 Manhattan 29-01.00 28.86m
 12 Macey Steckel  09 Hays 28-06.00 18.68m
 13 Paiton Winger  11 Dodge City 28-00.00 18.53m
 14 Kaylyn Maple  10 Dodge City 27-06.00 18.38m
 15 Stephanie Paz  09 Liberal 26-11.00 18.20m
 16 Alexis Doonan  09 Hoisington 22-02.00 16.75m
 17 Taylor Hoffman  09 Great Bend 19-07.00 15.96m

 
Event 136  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Jayce Brack  12 Great Bend 57-00.00 217.37m
82 Colton Wagner  12 Manhattan 52-04.00 215.95m
63 Hayden Coker  12 Liberal 51-10.00 215.79m
44 Zane Pierce  12 Great Bend 48-07.00 214.80m
25 Peyton Harris  12 Hays 46-05.00 214.14m
16 Seth Owen  12 Hoisington 45-07.50 213.90m
 7 Brennan Tate  12 Dodge City 44-10.00 113.66m
 8 shane berens  10 Hays 44-03.00 213.48m
 9 Clayton Benson  12 Liberal 43-04.00 213.20m
 10 Alex Deist  11 Great Bend 42-06.00 112.95m
 11 Aldo Villa  11 Liberal 41-07.50 212.68m
 12 Devin Boone  09 Great Bend 39-04.50 112.00m
 13 Kolby Sonday  12 Dodge City 39-03.00 111.96m
 13 Armando Sosa  11 Dodge City 39-03.00 111.96m
 15 Dustin Berens  11 Liberal 39-01.50 111.92m
 16 Max Trent  11 Dodge City 37-08.00 111.48m
 17 Trevor Younger  10 Hoisington 26-03.50 18.01m
 --- Brandon Hardwick  12 Hays FOUL 2

 
Event 137  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Lexi Sanders  12 Hoisington 8-06.00  2.59m
82 Montana Kubista  11 Manhattan J8-06.00  2.59m
63 Chandra Sain  12 Dodge City 8-06.00  2.59m
44 Emily Hammond  11 Hoisington 7-06.00  2.28m
25 Alex Stenberg  12 Manhattan 7-06.00  2.28m
16 Alexis Boyles  10 Dodge City 7-00.00  2.13m
 --- Reyn Slatten  09 Liberal NH  
 --- Yessica Medina  10 Liberal NH  
 --- Lynn Jamison  09 Liberal NH  
 --- Abril Rayo  11 Dodge City NH  
 --- Vickie Donetz  10 Hoisington NH  

 
Event 138  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 Brandon Ball  12 Hoisington 14-00.00 24.26m
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Great Bend High School Invitational - 4/14/2015
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Finals ...   (Event 138  Boys Pole Vault)
Name Yr School Finals Points

82 Hayden kreutzer  12 Hays 13-06.00 24.11m
63 Jonathan Ball  10 Hoisington 13-00.00 23.96m
44 Chrstopher Ball  09 Hoisington 12-06.00 23.81m

. 5015 Jarrod Carroll  12 Liberal 12-00.00 23.65m

. 5015 Jacob Trabert  12 Dodge City 12-00.00 23.65m
 7 Andy Ortiz  12 Liberal 11-06.00 23.50m
 8 Jordan Dewell  11 Dodge City 11-00.00 13.35m
 9 Thomas Bobbitt  11 Great Bend 10-06.00 23.20m
 9 Jerry Valdez  11 Liberal 10-06.00 13.20m
 11 mason potter  10 Hays 10-00.00 23.04m
 11 Isaiah Davis  10 Great Bend 10-00.00 13.04m
 13 Kyler Merten  09 Great Bend 9-00.00 12.74m
 13 Braxton Schooler  09 Great Bend 9-00.00 12.74m
 13 Dario Gonzalez Liberal 9-00.00 12.74m
 13 Ty Ontiberos  09 Dodge City 9-00.00 12.74m
 17 Ben Schneider  10 Hoisington 8-00.00 12.43m
 18 Jayden Grimsley  10 Manhattan 7-00.00 12.13m
 18 Jacob Stenberg  09 Manhattan 7-00.00 12.13m

 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Liberal 135.5 2) Great Bend 121

3) Manhattan 114 4) Dodge City 84.5

5) Hays 64 6) Hoisington 34


